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Name

Erenfryd & Weinstein
Gewali & Shoztic
Howley & Pan

King & Glickman
Sargent & Wadhwani
Osman & Osman
Shani & Mocciolo
Cox-Donovan & Levitt
Field & Kempton
Kandarpa & Mansfield
Yudolevich & Stone
Kim & Lin

Pepa & Fuseni
Chakraborty & Hari
Shen & Uceda-Sosa
Sehrt & Patra
Silberling & Shea
Weiss & Siegel
Mobarik & Pasumarti
Liu & Salomone
Hopson & Garrison
Patel & Cao

Caulfield & Thompson
Delp &Li

Weng & Mercado
Russo & Reiter
Diaz-Huerta & Sheik
McCormack & Allen

Varsity Alpha Prelim Seeds after R3

School

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Stamford
Loomis Chaffee
Shepaug Valley
Staples
Stamford
Loomis Chaffee
Ridgefield
Stamford

Academy of Aerospace...

Stamford
Loomis Chaffee
Stamford
Darien
Ridgefield
Glastonbury
Westfield/Watkinson
Warde

Darien

Loomis Chaffee
E.O. Smith
Staples

Xavier

IHS/Hive
Staples

Hamden Hall Country...

Stamford

Weston

WinPm
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PtsPm
164.00
162.50
162.50
160.50
164.00
164.00
162.50
162.00
161.50
160.50
159.50
157.00
157.00
155.50
164.50
162.00
157.50
157.00
155.50
155.00
155.00
154.50
154.00
151.50
161.00
160.50
156.50
152.00

RkPm

opwPm
1.00
1.67
1.33
1.00
1.67
1.67
2.00
1.67
1.00
1.33
1.67
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.67
1.67
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.33
1.33
1.67
1.67
1.67
2.00
1.33
2.00

PRELIM RESULTS

OPtPm

26.19

26.36
2714

26.25
26.69
26.58
26.64
26.97
26.44
26.17

26.22
26.33
26.39
26.31

26.61

26.25
26.58
25.94
26.33
26.56
26.44
25.86
26.92
26.67
26.86
26.61

26.75
26.50

AVARR3

ORKPm
2.67
2.44
2.39
2.83
2.56
2.67
2.22
2.33
272
2.44
2.50
217
2.67
2.67
2.56
2.56
2.56
2.61
2.61
2.28
2.56
2.67
2.39
217
2.44
2.50
2.44
2.39

RandPm
7.25
5.53
6.94
5.01
0.66
9.48
2.29
7.22
4.13
7.62
272
1.59
4.83
3.47
8.51
3.84
6.34
6.32
243
0.89
4.19
8.47
6.13
8.49
8.55
9.77
8.07
4.93

Printed 2022-03-05 22:42:31 GMT Page10of 1



